
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

61 

74 

9 

54 

44 

5 

55 

90 

09 

33 

35 

7 

71 

45 

76 

8 

Class 

ITS 

ITS 

ITR 

ITS 

T4-s 

ITS 

ITS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITS 

IT7 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

IT7 

IT7 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

4 

5 

1 

2 

6 

1 

3 

4 

5 

2 

3 

Name 

Harold Corbin 

Willie Phee 

Rl Mitchell 

David Plott 

Thomas Hart 

Chuck Hines 

Tom Donnelly 

Kevin Bailey 

Roger Fugett 

Fred Brett 

Gary Wilson 

Gregg Seigart 

Steven Layfield 

Clinton Ritchie II 

Martin Reiter 

Roger Walker 

Overall BestTm 

1:43.051 

1:43.460 

1:43.694 

1:44.711 

1:44.877 

1:44.898 

1:45.865 

1:46.496 

1:47.124 

1:48.302 

1:52.505 

1:54.260 

1:54.282 

1:54.901 

1:56.429 

In Session 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Saturday Race 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Saturday Race 

Qualifying 

Saturday Race 

Saturday Race 

Qualifying 

Saturday Race 

Qualifying 

Saturday Race 

Qualifying 

Member_ID 

202094_1 

749 

290045 

289721 

425723 

362977 

257411_1 

403895 

437791 

75727_1 

95366_1 

55437 

376907 

322268 

485329 

133179 

Region 

Atl 

Atl 

ALA 

Atl 

SCR 

NCR 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

ETR 

BRR 

Atl 

NCR 

CCR 

Sponsor 

n/a 

wrpmotorsports.com 

www.energyproconsulting.com 

Sponsors? What sponsors? 

Hart Law 

Auto Business Inc./Slim Chance 

Electronic Simplicity 

Separate Checkbook Racing 

Careerbuilder.com 

Bibas Italian Restaurant 

OPM Autosports 

Reiter Sports Racing 

Chiefs Wings and Firewater 

Make-Model 

1989 Mazda RX-7 

2004 Acura TSX 

1991 Porsche 944S2 

1973 Datsun 240Z 

2006 Mazda MX-5 

1991 Mazda RX-7 

1970 Datsun 240z 

1995 Mazda Miata 

1995 Acura Integra 

1999 Honda Civic si 

1980 Mazda RX-7 

1997 Mazda Miata 

1993 Mazda Miata 

1990 Honda CRX si 

1985 Mazda RX-7 

1980 Mazda RX-7 
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Carol Cone, Chief Steward / Sara Snider, Chairman SOM 

Jenny Paradis, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

Atlanta Region SCCA July Fry 2016 

GROUP 1: SARRC/SECS - IT7 ITA ITR ITS IT 

SUNDAY MERGE 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

SUNDAY GRID


